CSC6T1-2
8 mm
45 x 94 mm
15 mm
Polyamide 6.6
3 spring clamps & 2 slots for interconnection
22-8 AWG 0.5-6 sq.mm. 22-8 AWG
600V 800V 600V

refer to page 70
End Stop
for ordering information
refer to page 72
Jumpers Adjacent
Jumpers Alternate
Push in type
wire jumper
Step Down
Jumper
MarkingTags
(KType)
AS4/3
6 mm
42 x 61.5 mm
14 mm
Polyamide 6.6
3 spring clamps
& 2 slots for interconnection
22-10 AWG 0.5-4 sq.mm. 22-10 AWG
600V 800 V 600 V
35 A 32 A 35 A
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
AS4/3 100
EPAS4 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA801/2 100
CA801/2-3 100
CA901/2 100
CA901/4 100
CA901/6 100
MT6 100
MT6F 10
AS4/4
6 mm
42 x 61.5 mm
14 mm
Polyamide 6.6
4 spring clamp connection
22-10 AWG 0.5-4 sq.mm. 22-10 AWG
600V 800 V 600 V
35 A 32 A 35 A
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
AS4/4 100
EPAS4 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
MT6 100
MT6F 10
AS6/3
8 mm
42 x 74 mm
15 mm
Polyamide 6.6
3 spring clamps
& 2 slots for interconnection
22-8 AWG 0.5-6 sq.mm. 22-8 AWG
600V 800 V 600 V
50 A 41 A 50 A
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
AS6/3 50
EPAS6 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA801/3 100
CA801/3-3 100
CA901/3 100
CA901/4 100
CA901/6 100
MT8 100